USPSA OAKLEY CHALLENGE 2020 - 2020-07-16

Match Results - Carry Optics
Place Name

Maderanek, Radim
Mikolasek, Martin
MEIRNER, Martin
Mach, Petr
Némecek, Pavel
Holyszewski, Petr
Kindl, Thomas
Holec, Miroslav
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Match Results - Limited
Place Name

1 Liehne, Zdenék

2 Rakusan, Josef

3 Znamenacek, Petr
4 Kadlec, Michal

5 Horinek, Milos

6 Kubik, Karel

7 Galazka, Marcin

8 Novotny, Zdenék
9 Schrofl, Mark

10 Kaspar, Josef

11 Soustar, Ivo

12 Kaspar, Jifi

13 Benesch, Thomas
14 Ladi¢, Tibor

15 Glos, Stanislav

16 ToSenovska, Martina
17 Liehne, Irena

18 Fiala, Jan

19 Plch, Josef

20 Grohol, Radim

21 Vicek, Lukas

22 Tischlerovd, Markéta
23 Elstner, Marek

24 Dvordk, Petr

25 Kiss, Szilard

26 Gazda, David

27 Eichinger, Andreas
28 Kominek, Jifi

29 Hrtanek, Michal

30 Ptackova Misarova, Petra
31 Hudecek, Frantisek
32 Krél, Dalibor

33 Perout, Filip

34 David, Jaroslav

35 Capka, Petr

36 Jurasek, Ondrej

37 Baték, Jarda

38 Kulbabl, Adam

39 Satrapa, FrantisSek
40 Konvicny, Lumir

41 Alexander, Bauer
42 Fialajr., Jan

43 Foltyn, Karel

44 Janosek, Dusan

45 Smeétala, Oldrich
46 Zalejsky, Rostislav
47 Vachouskova, Petra
48 Vybiral, Jan

49 Castek, Jindra

50 Konvi¢na, Rizena
51 Klvana, Tomas

52 Kvasnica, Radomir

No.
MADERANEK
RBSD
ROCKET
PEMA
PAJDA
MAJLONT
TOMKINDL
HOLEC

No.

ZDENEK
JOERUN
ZNAMINKO
MIKE
KOMPLIKATOR
NOREK
KONAR
FRANZDORF
MSIPSC

GRILLOPERATOR

BAAS
KASPAR89
THOMAS
TIBI
CUPAKABRA
TOSHA
LIEHNEIRENA
AMALKA
JOSEFP
RADIMIIPSC
SAKAL
MAKY
ALBERTCZ
GWYNBLEIDD
LIZARD
GAZDIC
OAKY

JKO
MICHALH
PPM
HUDINY
DALAS
JACKFP
VIDIAS
LAMA1
JURIS
9TANGO
KULBABL
SATRAPA
571217

HNUP
KARFO
JANOSEK
SMETALA
ROZA
PETULA
VYBIRAL
PEDRO
585124
OLAFF
RAKVA

Class Div
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Class iv
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
1085.0000
866.0141
835.6879
744.7356
718.0824
526.7345
498.7877
485.1508

Category

Senior

Match Pts
1050.3407
1037.7231
924.8394
834.0652
821.8391
816.8900
800.8960
800.3731
797.3359
782.9002
775.7831
760.7890
756.7371
737.8252
729.0461
725.3763
713.9668
680.3968
680.2830
656.4668
655.5386
654.5304
642.0850
616.0722
608.9902
601.6094
589.3146
584.9226
581.3749
577.9994
573.8092
569.9582
567.8616
565.3874
549.4916
548.1903
537.6278
536.4217
527.6418
525.5691
517.3852
508.9996
508.1883
499.5790
498.6571
481.5006
4747238
462.2489
455.1583
451.1744
430.5527
421.7021

Category

Junior
Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Lady
Lady
Senior

Lady

Senior

Lady

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Junior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Match %

100.0000 %
79.8170 %
77.0219 %
68.6392 %
66.1827 %
48.5470 %
459712 %
447144 %

Match %
100.0000 %
98.7987 %
88.0514 %
79.4090 %
78.2450 %
77.7738 %
76.2511 %
76.2013 %
75.9121 %
74.5377 %
73.8601 %
72.4326 %
72.0468 %
70.2463 %
69.4104 %
69.0610 %
67.9748 %
64.7787 %
64.7678 %
62.5004 %
62.4120 %
62.3160 %
61.1311 %
58.6545 %
57.9803 %
57.2775%
56.1070 %
55.6888 %
55.3511 %
55.0297 %
54.6308 %
54.2641 %
54.0645 %
53.8290 %
52.3156 %
52.1917 %
51.1860 %
51.0712 %
50.2353 %
50.0380 %
49.2588 %
48.4604 %
48.3832 %
47.5635 %
47.4757 %
45.8423 %
451971 %
44.0094 %
43.3343 %
42.9551 %
40.9917 %
40.1491 %

Regiol
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE

Regiol
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Svadlakova, Miroslava
Bernat, Petr

Kastl, Christoph
Foltyn, Tomas
Vybiralova, Miluse
Schneider, Michael
Capka, Kamil
Zalejska, Draha
Novak, Milos

(DQ) Vopaiil, Josef

Match Results - Open
Place Name
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Sebo, Robin
Béhal, Jifi
Sustrova, Katerina
Slavik, Daniel
Glac, Martin
Richter, Petr
Sustr, Milos
Vystyd, Vaclav
PRASCHINGER, Edgar
Miiller, Georg
Mal4, Marcela
Pawlik, Celina
Aigner, Michael
Samek, Petr
Aigner, Edeltraut
Zacek, Milan
Schrofl, Alexander

Match Results - PCC
Place Name
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Zendar, Pavol
Sudek, Lukas
Novotny, Martin
Marcinek, Pavel
Maska, Richard
Synek, Milos
Cimburek, Lukas
Rozehnal, Pavel
Zolnay, Pavol
Radkovi¢, Michal
Ladisich, Robert
Pesa, Jaroslav
Kubag, Vitézslav
Plzak, Jifi
Sindler, Hynek
Szihn, Roman
Musil, Eduard
Maly, Daniel
Kucerik, Petr
Bublak, Martin
Kratky, Vaclav
Maly, Jan
Kratka, Marie
Krammer, Petra
Chlup, Michal
Ladisich, Sonja

Match Results - Production
Place Name
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Stépan, Michal
Zapletal, Miroslav
Stryc, Michael
Kuzel, Zdenék
Liehne, Jan

Balej, Zdenék

MURENA
BERNAT
KASTL
ZEBRA
MILUSE
MIKE23
KOVAR
DRZA
MILOS1
PEPI

No.

SEBO

BEHAL
PAMPELISKA
DANNY
MARTINGL
GDOC

URVANEJ
VACLAVVYSTYD
EDGAR

GDM

MARCELA
CELKA
MICHAEL

SMAS
EDELTRAUT
MAJLO
LASTMANSTANDING

No.

PALO
LUKASS
NZOOM
ALSAPRO
BONNIEROTTEN
UFO

CIMBY

ROSI
TEMERAF
AMIKE
TRIGGERFINGER
JAPE

JESUS
KRAVATA
PEGAS

ZINNI
EMUSIL
DANIK
DOGANER
GRIZZLY1968
SHORTY79
HONZAM
MARUSKA
PEZI

CHLUP
SLADISICH

No.

STEPAN
MRCZSHOOTER
STREJDA
KUZEL

LIEHNE

1ZED

cccccccccc
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Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

419.9489
418.0493
417.9030
416.8277
415.5636
393.6305
389.4822
381.3027
337.4899

Lady

Lady

Lady

Super Senior

Match Pts
1050.3587
891.6466
888.3373
786.5943
772.9622
760.3122
754.5468
747.6992
741.2483
692.9377
681.1030
676.8391
662.0906
624.8421
604.3861
543.8067
525.8392

Category

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior

Lady
Super Senior

Match Pts
1063.2152
971.3872
882.3999
866.0991
806.5461
801.2696
786.6109
779.6100
766.6104
727.3981
725.5157
720.1268
689.8317
677.0988
674.3584
673.9821
671.7176
625.2611
619.9074
607.1575
588.3235
550.7123
534.1100
456.9186
445.6131
404.6701

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Lady
Lady

Lady

Match Pts
1074.6815
988.7480
896.7946
869.9010
836.4559
818.6595

Category

39.9822 %
39.8013 %
39.7874 %
39.6850 %
39.5646 %
37.4765 %
37.0815 %
36.3028 %
32.1315%

Match %

100.0000 %
84.8897 %
84.5747 %
74.8882 %
73.5903 %
72.3860 %
71.8371 %
71.1851 %
70.5710 %
65.9715 %
64.8448 %
64.4389 %
63.0347 %
59.4884 %
57.5409 %
51.7734 %
50.0628 %

Match %
100.0000 %
91.3632 %
82.9935 %
81.4604 %
75.8592 %
75.3629 %
73.9842 %
73.3257 %
72.1030 %
68.4149 %
68.2379 %
67.7310 %
64.8817 %
63.6841 %
63.4263 %
63.3909 %
63.1780 %
58.8085 %
58.3050 %
57.1058 %
55.3344 %
51.7969 %
50.2354 %
429752 %
419118 %
38.0610 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.0038 %
83.4475 %
80.9450 %
77.8329 %
76.1769 %

CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Regiol
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
POL
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT

Regiol
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT

Regiol
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Match Results - Single Stack

Némecek, Zdenék
Vomela, Lukas
Jedlicka, Jiri
Jedli¢ka, Jakub
Broz, Jakub
Cehelsky, Petr
Macura, Ondrej
Gabiriel, Jifi
Prokop, Jan
Cisar, Radek
Kapral, Vojtéch
Luza, Jaroslav
Vorlicek, Jan
Svajka, Ondrej
Ruzicka, Milan
Piatke, Ondrej
Valvoda, Marek
Najmonova, Hana
Neumann, Michal
Muzik, Pavel
Zemcik, Jan
Bosko, Radovan
Panek, Ales
Vanéura, Jan
Zikan, Roman
Grygar, Zdenek
Dolezal, Philipp
Hodoval, Pavel
Lakosil, Jaroslav
Silhan, Jifi
Rajman, Jifi
Skop, Ctirad
Kratochvil, Vaclav

Chernobai, Valentina

Jurédsek, Petr
Péckov4, Petra
Slivecka, Zdenék
Bauer, David
Sixta, Bedrich
Klimes, Martin
Kretek, Daniel
Malach, Miroslav
Sury, Petr
Chaloupka, Jakub
Rossl, Karel
Picha, Jifi
Videnka, Petr
Mlynsky, Mliroslav
Dohnalova, Dana

Nathanielova, Nicole

Divis, Josef

Place Name
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Kala, Jakub
Vitek, Libor
Fischer, Manfred
Slovacek, Pavel
Kerber, Gerhard

Schenk, Klaus-Dieter

JUDDY
LUKIPSC
JEDLA
BOTHENRY
BROZIK
PECE
MACURA
CYNIK

JAN

Cisl

VOKA
JARDA
WOREL
SVAJKA
NALIM
PIATKE
VALVODA
NAJMONOVA
KAWAMISAK
MUZIK
HONZAZ
BOZA

ALPA
VANCURA
ATTREID
GRYGAR
PHILRANGE
HOPA
VLKODLAK
DUKAT
RAJMAN
CITIN
VENCA
VALENTINA
JURDA
PETRAPECKOVA
ZDENNY
DEJV
SIXTA
MARTAS

PRUDICBK1
PTR
CHALOUPKAJ
KLEKIPETRA
KUROVEC
PETERSON
JEZEVEC
DANKA

ELWE

PEPA

No.
KALIC
LIBOR
FRED
SLOV
GERY
SCHEFF
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Div
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

815.7461
795.1258
785.3050
770.5288
752.8540
751.0044
746.0780
729.9726
725.7066
724.2541
714.9037
668.6736
648.4378
634.8281
628.2742
627.2589
Senior 621.3553
Lady 614.4767
Super Senior  606.8049

606.4728

605.0380

603.0263

601.1455

598.4870

594.0104

593.3723

588.4653

586.8449

585.7629

583.8232

546.0726

538.4305

536.5244
Lady 530.0418

527.1923
Lady 520.4711
507.0932
503.5070
500.6865
498.7570
495.1907
492.5657
488.4500
469.7158
468.8147
459.5428
456.9825
422.9637
Lady 370.2267
Lady 325.5224
263.0637

Super Senior

Senior
Junior
Junior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Match Pts
1071.6434
944.6192
828.7221
762.2124
615.5756
467.4125

Category

Senior

Super Senior
Senior

75.9058 %
73.9871 %
73.0733 %
71.6983 %
70.0537 %
69.8816 %
69.4232 %
67.9246 %
67.5276 %
67.3924 %
66.5224 %
62.2206 %
60.3377 %
59.0713 %
58.4614 %
58.3670 %
57.8176 %
57.1776 %
56.4637 %
56.4328 %
56.2993 %
56.1121 %
55.9371 %
55.6897 %
55.2732 %
55.2138 %
54.7572 %
54.6064 %
54.5057 %
54.3252 %
50.8125 %
50.1014 %
49.9240 %
49.3208 %
49.0557 %
48.4303 %
47.1854 %
46.8517 %
46.5893 %
46.4098 %
46.0779 %
45.8336 %
45.4507 %
43.7074 %
43.6236 %
42.7608 %
42.5226 %
39.3571 %
34.4499 %
30.2901 %
24.4783 %

Match %

100.0000 %
88.1468 %
77.3319 %
71.1256 %
57.4422 %
43.6164 %

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BLR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Regiol
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT



